Sijoitus
Place

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Nimi
Name

Asikainen
Aaltonen
Miettinen
Saaranen
Penttinen
Simenius
Vesikko
Jarvinen
Keindnen
Orsi
Kaskio
Siven
Lindberg
Teittinen
Kuoppala
Rautio
Lydman

SALPAUSSELAN HIIHDOT
LAHDESSA 16.3.-18.3. 1928

Kansallinen naisten murtomaahiihto 5 km
National Cross Country Women 5 km
Lahti 17.3.1928

Seura Kansallisuus
Club Nationality

Lempi Elisenvaaran sk. FIN

Bertta Orimattilan Jymy FIN

Hilja Kaipolan Kiista FIN

Bertta Hausjarven sk. FIN

Hilma Porvoon pit. Ns. Urh. FIN

Aili Méantsalan Vel FIN

Hilja Sorjan Huutaméaen sk. FIN

Jenny LHS FIN

Saima Orimattilan Jymy FIN

Aili LHS FIN

Laina Porvoon pit. Ns. Urh. FIN

Aune LHS FIN

Lyyli Hartolan V.- ja Urh.seura FIN

Aino Kouvolan HS FIN

Aune Kurikan Ryhti FIN

Eeva Porvoon Urh. FIN

Helvi LHS FIN

Aika
Time

27,41
27,46
28,00
28,27
28,54
29,12
29,48
30,36
30,36
30,42
30,59
31,08
32,87
33,52
34,00
34,36
36,05



